



---

## **MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII**

I.D.: 43266066

---

Data publicarii	26.02.20	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 258,54 RON - 258,54 RON

---

Descriere: LACAT CU PROT NICHEL. 60MM Buc 1 37,82 37,82 BUTUC USA TERMOPAN 90MMD(40-50) Buc 1 12,61 12,61 BROASCA USA TERMOPAN+SILD+BUTUC MARO Buc 1 65,55 65,55 CONVECTOR 900W QUARTZ Buc 1 60,50 60,50 REZERVA TRAFALLET GALBEN 180 MM-9753 Buc 2 7,60 15,20 ROLA POLIACRIL -09758 Buc 2 1,70 3,40 RACORD APA 1/2-1/2 60CM TUCAI Buc 2 8,40 16,80 SIFON+VENTIL 32-40 8056/V40 Buc 1 8,40 8,40 ROBINET COLTAR FERRO 1/2-1/2 G Buc 1 11,76 11,76 BROASCA USA METALICA FER Buc 1 26,50 26,50

---